

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061399

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:

Oakley, KS

DATE <u>1-14-14</u>	SEC. <u>29</u>	TWP. <u>14</u>	RANGE <u>32</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>5:00AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>5:30AM</u>
LEASE <u>Koko P</u>	WELL# <u>#1</u>	LOCATION <u>Oakley 255 W into</u>	COUNTY <u>Jogian</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>			
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR American Eagle

OWNER Damo

TYPE OF JOB Surface  
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4" T.D. 261  
CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 261  
TUBING SIZE DEPTH  
DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
TOOL DEPTH  
PRES. MAX MINIMUM  
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT  
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'  
PERFS.  
DISPLACEMENT 15 1/2

CEMENT  
AMOUNT ORDERED 180 Sks 15M 392CC  
292gel

COMMON	<u>180</u>	@	<u>17.90</u>	<u>3222.00</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<u>3</u>	@	<u>23.00</u>	<u>70.00</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>6</u>	@	<u>64.00</u>	<u>384.00</u>
ASC		@		

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Wayne Kelly Gabel  
# 431 HELPER Wayne McGilghay  
BULK TRUCK  
# 396436 DRIVER Eddie (TWS)  
BULK TRUCK  
# DRIVER

HANDLING 194.64 cu ft @ 2.48 482.71  
MILEAGE 8.46 km x 25 x 2.60 549.90  
TOTAL 4708.91

REMARKS:

Mixed 180 Sks 15M 392CC  
292gel

SERVICE

Cement did circulate

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>261</u>			
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>152.35</u>			
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@		
MILEAGE <u>Mi HV 80</u>	<u>25</u>	@	<u>7.20</u>	<u>192.50</u>
MANIFOLD		@		
<u>M.L.V 25</u>	<u>25</u>	@	<u>4.40</u>	<u>110.00</u>

CHARGE TO: Black Tea  
STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL 1814.75

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@			
	@			
	@			
	@			
	@			

TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL CHARGES 6523.56

PRINTED NAME \_\_\_\_\_

DISCOUNT 1,304.71 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE Brendan Parku

5,218.84 Net.

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062143

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Dakley, Ky

DATE <u>1/21/14</u>	SEC. <u>29</u>	TWP. <u>14</u>	RANGE <u>32</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>3:30</u>	JOB FINISH <u>4:30</u>
LEASE <u>Krebs</u>	WELL # <u>01</u>	LOCATION <u>Dakley 20 1/2 S W 20</u>			COUNTY <u>Wayne</u>	STATE <u>KY</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Am. Eagle  
 TYPE OF JOB Prod.  
 HOLE SIZE 7 1/2 T.D.  
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 15/16" DEPTH 4380'  
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH  
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
 TOOL Port Collar DEPTH 2082  
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM  
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20.3  
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20.3'  
 PERFS.  
 DISPLACEMENT 10 100-120

OWNER Same  
 CEMENT  
 AMOUNT ORDERED 230 ASC 10000 Salt 20 mgal  
5 1/2 Gilberte

EQUIPMENT  
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Alan Ryan  
 # 422281 HELPER Kevin Ryan  
 BULK TRUCK  
 # 394 DRIVER Thomas (TWS)  
 BULK TRUCK  
 # DRIVER

COMMON	@		
POZMIX	@		
GEL	@	<u>4</u>	<u>23 40</u> <u>93 60</u>
CHLORIDE	@		
ASC	@	<u>230 512</u>	<u>20 90</u> <u>4807 20</u>
SALT	@	<u>24114</u>	<u>26 25</u> <u>632 90</u>
Gilberte	@	<u>115016</u>	<u>0 90</u> <u>1127 00</u>
W/FH 27	@	<u>12831</u>	<u>50 20</u> <u>224 40</u>
HANDLING	@	<u>224.41 CF</u>	<u>2 50</u> <u>230.14</u>
MILEAGE	@	<u>2 700/1 mile 100's</u>	<u>700/1</u> <u>0 35 00</u>
TOTAL			<u>89 20</u>

**REMARKS:**

Runway, Concrete mix 12 W/FA 12, mix 512 R.H.  
mix 2005K ASC 10000 salt 20 mgal 5 1/2 Gilberte 20 mgal  
Washup, Dryhole Plug w/ 100' 100' 100' 100' 100' 100'  
LET. Land Plug & 1000 PIT  
Plant Hold

Thank you  
Alan Ryan Thomas

**SERVICE**

DEPTH OF JOB		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<u>2765 75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE	@	<u>25</u> <u>192 50</u>
MANIFOLD - Hand	@	<u>2 25 00</u>
Lite Vehicle	@	<u>25</u> <u>110 00</u>
TOTAL		<u>3343 25</u>

CHARGE TO: Blank Tea  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

**PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT**

Port collar	1		<u>3042 00</u>
AFu Front Shoe	1	@	<u>408 00</u>
Baskets	3	@	<u>394 00</u> <u>1182 00</u>
Control Valve	8	@	<u>93 00</u> <u>744 00</u>
Control Valve Assembly	1	@	<u>324 00</u>
TOTAL			<u>5706 00</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES 17,979.13  
 DISCOUNT 2,454.60 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  
15,524.52 Net.

PRINTED NAME \_\_\_\_\_

SIGNATURE John B. [Signature]